Final Class Payout

Chinook Team Penning Association
2021 June 5 and 6 - CTPA - Willow Creek AG Society
Saturday and Sunday, June 05-06, 2021

18 - Saturday Junior-Youth Even Draw

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'All Pick" 2 Ride, All Pick

Total Teams 3
Total Riders 5
Total Rides 9

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/ID Rider Name
1 P Chase Hunter
Shaylene Hunter
Clay Hunter
2 P Clay Hunter

Bailee O'rourke
Amanda Goodwin

Points Earned per Rider

Rider Name

Clay Hunter

Shaylene Hunter

Chase Hunter
Amanda Goodwin

Bailee O'rourke

Points Earned per Team
P/D Rider Name
P Chase Hunter
Shaylene Hunter
Clay Hunter
P Clay Hunter

Bailee O'rourke
Amanda Goodwin

Bailee O'rourke
Chase Hunter
Amanda Goodwin

Chinook Team Penning Association :

June 9, 2021 1:32:37 PM

Round Rule: 'Chinook Jr Youth Round Rule: All get 2 rounds, same order'

@ $24.50 (per entry)

@ 100%
@ 0%

RR TR Points Rnds Head
2 7 2 2 5
4
1
1 6 1 2 3
1
4

Time

140.84

136.10

Pay Table: "Chinook Jr Yth Payout:

$220.50
-$73.50
$147.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Winnings
22.50 per yth rider
15.00 per yth rider
RR
1
4
2
4
1
RR TR
2 7
4
1
16
1
4
R
2
4

949 Briarwood Cres Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 4038295088 : chinookteampenning.com

Pot set at §

Team Total Pot %

60%

40%

Points

P P NN
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