Final Class Payout

Chinook Team Penning Association

2021 June 5 and 6 - CTPA - Willow Creek AG Society Saturday and Sunday, June 05-06, 2021

18 - Saturday Junior-Youth Even Draw

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'All Pick" 2 Ride, All Pick Round Rule: 'Chinook Jr Youth Round Rule: All get 2 rounds, same order' Pay Table: 'Chinook Jr Yth Payout: Pot set at \$

Total Teams Total Riders	3 5		
Total Rides	9	@ \$24.50 (per entry)	
Entry Fees Collected Entry Credits Applied			\$220.50 -\$73.50
Producer Fee Rider Payout		@ 100% @ 0%	\$147.00 \$0.00
Added Money			\$0.00
Total Payout			\$0.00

Entry Fees Payouts										
Place	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points	Rnds	Head	Time	Winnings Team Total	Pot %
1	P	Chase Hunter Shaylene Hunter Clay Hunter	2 4 1	7	2	2	5	140.84	22.50 per yth rider	60%
2	P	Clay Hunter Bailee O'rourke Amanda Goodwin	1 1 4	6	1	2	3	136.10	15.00 per yth rider	40%

Points Earned per Rider		
Rider Name	RR	Points
Clay Hunter	1	3
Shaylene Hunter	4	2
Chase Hunter	2	2
Amanda Goodwin	4	1
Bailee O'rourke	1	1

Points	Earned per Team			
P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points
P	Chase Hunter Shaylene Hunter Clay Hunter	2 4 1	7	2
P	Clay Hunter Bailee O'rourke Amanda Goodwin	1 1 4	6	1
P	Bailee O'rourke Chase Hunter Amanda Goodwin	1 2 4	7	0

June 9, 2021 1:32:37 PM Page 1